SVSU DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC ¢ CONCERTS ¢ WINTER 2023

All concerts are free unless indicted otherwise. All masterclasses are open to the public.
For concert updates please call (989) 964-4159; email svsu.edu/musicdepartment, or on Facebook visit Saginaw Valley State University Department of Music.

Jazz Jam Session
Friday, January 19
2:00 pm, Founders Hall

Student Recital

Seth Bearden, Percussion
Sunday, ]anuarﬁf 21

2:00 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Rhea Miller Concert Series

Alash
Friday, February 9

1:00 PM, Masterclass, Rhea Miller Recital Hall
7:30 pm, Concert, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Jazz Jam Session
Friday, February 16
2:00 pm, Founders Hall

Student Recital
Madison Richardson, Saxophone

Thursday, February 22
7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

SVSU Choirs in Concert
Wednesday, February 28
7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

azz Fest
Thursday & Friday, March 14 -15
Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Rhea Miller Concert Series

Thaddeus Bourne
Saturday, March 23
1:00 pm, Masterclass, Rhea Miller Recital Hall
7:30 pm, Concert, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Student Recital

Felicia Snyder, Trumpet
Thursday, March 28
7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Flute Choir Concert
Thursday, April 4
7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Student Recital

Jacob VanBuren, Piano
Thursday, April 11

7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Student Recital

Jaden Mclaury, Piano
Friday, April {2
7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Concert Band
Wednesday, April 17
7:30 pm, Malcolm Field Theatre

Jazz Jam Session
Friday, April 19
2:00 pm, Founders Hall

Voice Recital
Friday, April 19
7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Valley Steel
MondahApril 22

7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

SVSU Choirs in Concert
Wednesday, April 24
7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Chia-Ying Chan

Studio Piano Recital
Friday, April 26
7:30 pm, Rhea Miller Recital Hall




